



2026:CGHC:19119

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Miscellaneous Appeal (C) No.1800 of 2019Kulmani Raut **Versus** Jayant Kumar Sahu

1	
14/10/2019	Ms. Shalu Singh appears on behalf of Mr. Sunil Sahu, counsel for the Appellant. Heard on I.A. No.1/2019, an application for condonation of delay of 140 days in filing the appeal. Issue notice on this application to the Respondents on payment of P. F. as per Rules. Post this matter after five weeks for consideration on I.A. No.1/2019. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge

Deepthi Jha