



2026:CGHC:19119

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1800 of 2019

KULMANI RAUT **versus** JAYANT KUMAR SAHU

16.10.2025	Mr. Rajendra Patel, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Sunil Sahu, counsel for the appellant/s. Ms. Santoshi Yadav, Advocate for respondent No.3. Call for record. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Rekha	